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Poirier, Marcelo (marcelo.poirier@cpuc.ca.gov); michael@rockwood-
consulting.com (michael@rockwood-consulting.com); cpuc@libertyutilities.com
(cpuc@libertyutilities.com); Kotch, Andrew (andrew kotch@cpuc.ca.gov);
Blackney, Robert (robert.blackney@cpuc.ca.gov); Siao, David
(David.Siao@cpuc.ca.gov); Reiger, J. Jason (Jonathan.Reiger@cpuc.ca.gov);
KChou@energy.ca.gov (KChou@energy.ca.gov); gbarkalo@energy .state.ca.us
(gbarkalo@energy .state.ca.us); connie.leni@energy.ca.gov
(connie.leni@energy.ca.gov); mike jaske@energy .state.ca.us

(mike jaske@energy state.ca.us); JHaile@energy.ca.gov (JHaile@energy.ca.gov);
accaonline@gmail.com (aecaonline@gmail.com); Bichkoft, Lewis
(Lewis.Bichkoff@cpuc.ca.gov); Huang, Xiao Selena
(XiaoSelena.Huang@cpuc.ca.gov); Myers, Christopher
(christopher.myers@cpuc.ca.gov); O'Rourke, Shannon
(Shannon.O'Rourke@cpuc.ca.gov); Schultz, Adam (adam.schultz@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bcec:

Subject: Presentation for RPS Procurement Reform Workshop Today

To All Interested Parties,

Please find attached the powerpoint presentation for today’s RPS Procurement Reform
workshop. Ihave also included the dial-in and webex information below as well as the time
and location of the workshop for those that missed all previous notices to this service list.

January 22, 2013 9:30AM-4:30PM
California Public Utilities Commission
Hearing Room A

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco, CA. 94102

The webex/dial-in information for the workshop is provided below. We anticipate that the
workshop will be well attended. Please limit the number of participants from your organization
that will be attending the workshop in Hearing Room A due to the limited seating available.
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Participants calling in will be able to ask questions via webex. The agenda for the workshop is

also attached for your convenience.

Topic: RPS Procurement Reform

Date: Tuesday, January 22, 2013

Time: 9:30 am, Pacific Standard Time (San Francisco, GMT-08:00)
Meeting Number: 742 268 387

Meeting Password: procurement

Dial-in Number: 1 866 812 8481, passcode 9058288#

To start or join the online meeting

Go to

hitps:/fvan.webex.com/van/|.php7ED=188304142&UID=491292852& PW=NYWI4MTVINjli&RT=MiMO0

Jason L. Simon, CFA
Renewable Energy Market Development
California Public Utilities Commission

(415) 703-5906
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